CAT.No M-25E(100)
S A T A K E
M U L T I
MIXERS
S3～S9 Series
Uncompromising
Commitment to Detail
Technical Excellence and Reliability

can always be relied on by their users.
Consult Us to Select Optimal Models that Meet Your Desi red Applications
Model Coding
(Example)
S T 4 P 7.5 I5 G3 R L
Torque type
L：Low torque
H：High torque
(S8～S9 Series only)
Inverter drive
Motor capacity
0.75 to 90 kW
(3.7 to 30kW for side-mount type)
Top-mount flange type
R：Round flange
S：Square flange (option)
Side-mount type
L：Foot mount
H：Hanging mount
Shaft sealing system
P：Gland packing seal
M：Mechanical seal
E：Removable mechanical seal system
Drive system
G： One-step gear reduction
G2： Two-step gear reduction
 (for top-mount type only)
G3： Three-step gear reduction
 (for top-mount type only)
Motor pole number
4：4 poles
6：6 poles
Multi Mixer Series
5：S5 series  S3～S9 series
(side-mount type available in S3, S4 and S5 series)
Mixer mounting direction
T：Top-mount type
S：Side-mount type
Satake Multi S Mixer
(Standard finish color Munsell 7.5GY6/3)
3
4
Model Variations — Top-mount Type (50 Hz)
Motor output (kW)
Speed (min-1) 0.75 1.5 2.2 3.7 5.5 7.5 11 15 18.5 22 30 37 45 55 75 90
One-step
gear reduction
350 S3 S3 S4 S4 S5 S5 S5
280 S3 S3 S4 S4 S5 S5 S5
230（＊） S3 S3 S4 S4 S5 S5 S5
190（＊） S3 S3 S4 S4 S5 S5 S5
Two-step
gear reduction
155 S3 S3 S4 S4 S5 S5 S6 S6 S6 S7 S7 S8L S8L S8L
125 S3 S3 S3 S4 S4 S5 S5 S6 S6 S6 S7 S7 S8L S8L S8L
100 S3 S3 S4 S4 S4 S5 S5 S6 S6 S6 S7 S7 S8L S8L S8L
84 S3 S3 S4 S4 S5 S5 S6 S6 S6 S7 S7 S7 S8L S8L S8H
68 S3 S3 S4 S5 S5 S5 S6 S6 S6 S7（＊） S7（＊） S8L（＊）S8L（＊）S8H（＊）
56 S6 S7（＊） S7（＊） S8L（＊）S8H（＊）
Three-step
gear reduction
56 S3 S3 S4 S4 S5 S5 S6 S6 S7
45 S3 S3 S4 S5 S5 S5 S6 S6 S7 S7 S7 S8L S8H S8H S9L S9H
37 S3 S4 S4 S5 S5 S6 S6 S7 S7 S7 S8L S8H S8H S9L S9H S9H
30 S3 S4 S4 S5 S6 S6 S7 S7 S7 S8L S8H S8H S9L S9H S9H
25 S3 S4 S5 S5 S6 S6 S7 S7 S8L S8L S8H S9L S9H S9H
20 S4 S4 S5 S5 S6 S6 S7 S7 S8L S8H S9L S9H S9H
16.5（＊） S4 S5 S5 S6 S6 S7 S7 S8L S8H S9L S9H S9H
13.5（＊） S4 S5 S5 S6 S7 S7 S8H S9L S9H S9H